ATTACHMENT TO AGENDA ITEM

Ordinary Meeting
15 March 2016

Agenda Iltem 6.2 Contract 1445 - Panel of Suppliers - Consulting
Engineers & Design Services (Amendment)

Attachment 1 Attachment One - FY13/14 Vendor Spend...........cccccvvvvnnnn.



Attachment 1

Attachment One - FY13/14 Vendor Spend

Row Labels

Attachment One — Total by Vendor for 2013/2014 financial year (Infrastructure Directorate)

Sum of Net

ALL STATES CONTRACTING PTY LTD

2,480.00

ARTERIAL DESIGM PTY LTD
AURECON AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

6,390.00
7,000.00

BM CIVIL ENGINEERS

7,345.45

BOTANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

7,925.00

CAF CONSULTING PTY LTD

28,850.00

CAM MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

19,660.00

CHRIS SMITH & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD

59,092.00

CITY OF GREATER SHEPPARTON

26.91

COMMUNITYVIBE

20,000.00

CT MANAGEMENT GROUP VIC & TAS PTY LTD

69,134.49

ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 5TYLES

15,015.38

FOX PERSONMEL

1,396.32

GEOTECHMNICAL TESTING SERVICES PTY LTD

5,850.00

GISSA INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

2,229.00

GMR ENGINEERING SERVICES

8,712.50

GOULBURN VALLEY PROPERTY SERVICES

1,600.00

GV WATER AUTHORITY

1,117.00

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES AUST PTY LTD

40,243.61

INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

6,695.00

JOHN WEBB CONSULTING

4,147.00

LAND MANAGEMENT SURVEYS (SHEPPARTON) PTY LTD
LIESL MALAN LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

6,550.00
39,092.00

MARTIN BUTCHER LIGHTING DESIGN

5,545.00

MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA

7,000.00

NEYTURF PTY LTD

675.00

NORVILL HEIGHTS PTY LTD

13,212.76

ONLEY CONSULTING PTY LTD

2,680.00

OPIE ACCOUNTING

300.00

OPTEON (GOULBURN NORTH EAST REGION)

2,750.00

ORBIT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

1,545.00

PAFFRATH CONSULTING

40,106.00

PETER HINCHCLIFFE & CO

2,500.00

PLANRIGHT AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD

2,042.50

POWERCOR AUSTRALIA LTD

26,747.00

PRECISION GRADING

1,800.00

REXEL AUSTRALIA

15,370.00

RURAL WORKS PTY LTD

82,171.78

RUSSELL KENNEDY SOLICITORS

11,897.78

SIDEBOTT ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY SERVICES PTY LTD

2,070.00

SPIIRE

248,816.18

UNDERGROUND ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

6,800.00

URBAN INITATIVES PTY LTD

53,998.00

Other (blank)

30,924 .96

Grand Total

$920,503.62

Agenda - Ordinary Council Meeting — 15 March 2016

-99 -





